Subject Areas Areas to cover

Cash Collection Payment Due Date

DSC Credit Committee Scorecard — Quarterly Meeting August 2020

Quarterly RAG

* Percentage of Cash Collected by

* Percentage of Cash Collected by
Payment Due Date +3

% Of Cash Collected

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Monthly Breakdown of Cash Collected

99.40% 99.46% 99.94% 99.50% 99.75% 99.66% 99.29% 99 93% 98.66% 99.89%
94.37% 90.99%
9 o 90.47%
———— - 86:57% —87:21% —
85.15% 86.56%
74.38% 74.51% [
69.78% N
Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20 Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 Jul-20

u PDD Collection % PDD+3 Collection %
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Subject Areas Areas to cover Quarterly RAG

Credit Agency Updates

Failed Users
Debt

Escalations to Committee
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Subject Areas Areas to cover

Quarterly RAG

* Invoicing Issues
e Late Paid Interest

* Focus Areas for next quarter
* Modifications Updates



https://gasgov-mst-files.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/s3fs-public/ggf/2020-07/UNC0726%20Reporting%20%28July%202020%29.xlsx.pdf?nlmo3bQG4L9T1iOhFSwvxwR5SGagZ0Qa=

CICM Re Accreditation

Congratulations

Xoserve Limited

for successfully renewing CICMQ
accreditation

ACCREDITED

xoserve

CICMQ accredited since 2015

Advancing the credit profession



